
001 |RO 25 1163849M |S |DA564AC0 |06.09 10:05:33.1 |OK |01 |010 |
002 |RO 25 1163839M |GUT |DA5649F3 |06.09 10:13:58.9 |OK |01 |026 |
003 |RO 25 1163801F |SOLZ |DA564B04 |06.09 10:14:18.4 |OK |01 |048 |
004 |RO 25 2068253M |SOLZ |DA564A27 |06.09 10:15:55.1 |OK |01 |056 |
005 |RO 25 1163607M |CRAI |DA564C38 |06.09 10:16:35.7 |OK |01 |058 |
006 |RO 25 0856007M |ALBS |DA564ABA |06.09 10:17:11.8 |OK |01 |050 |
007 |RO 25 0856019M |SOLZ |DA564A8C |06.09 10:20:10.6 |OK |01 |041 |
008 |RO 25 2068259F |ALBS |DA564B8E |06.09 10:22:53.2 |OK |01 |064 |
009 |RO 25 1163609F |SOLZ |DA564B4A |06.09 10:22:59.6 |OK |01 |013 |
010 |RO 25 0856005F |ALBS |DA564ABF |06.09 10:23:02.9 |OK |01 |053 |
011 |RO 25 1163619M |ALBS |DA564A46 |06.09 10:23:14.7 |OK |01 |032 |
012 |RO 25 2068255M |SPA |DA564B7D |06.09 10:23:18.8 |OK |01 |065 |
013 |RO 25 1163819F |SPA |DA564BD5 |06.09 10:23:25.4 |OK |01 |016 |
014 |RO 25 2068252F |SOLZ |DA564C05 |06.09 10:23:30.1 |OK |01 |031 |
015 |RO 25 2068234F |ALBS |DA564B7B |06.09 10:25:18.9 |OK |01 |045 |
016 |RO 25 2068248M |ALBS |DA564B37 |06.09 10:27:50.2 |OK |01 |015 |
017 |RO 25 0856006M |SOLZ |DA7A2499 |06.09 10:29:38.6 |OK |01 |057 |
018 |RO 25 0856014F |SOLZ |DA564A2C |06.09 10:29:40.6 |OK |01 |033 |
019 |RO 25 1163812M |ALBS |DA564A85 |06.09 10:30:37.4 |OK |01 |025 |
020 |RO 25 1163850M |SOLZ |DA564A1E |06.09 10:30:46.8 |OK |01 |035 |
021 |RO 25 0856012M |GUT |DA564AB4 |06.09 10:30:47.1 |OK |01 |034 |
022 |RO 25 0856013M |SOLZ |DA564A0F |06.09 10:30:49.1 |OK |01 |009 |
023 |RO 25 1163822M |CRAI |DA564B59 |06.09 10:33:30.2 |OK |01 |027 |
024 |RO 25 0856017M |GUT |DA564ADC |06.09 10:34:14.2 |OK |01 |040 |
025 |RO 25 1163617M |SOLZ |DA564B7A |06.09 10:34:21.9 |OK |01 |067 |
026 |RO 25 1163614F |ALBS |DB00A476 |06.09 10:34:43.0 |OK |01 |062 |
027 |RO 25 1163828F |SOLZ |DA564AE6 |06.09 10:34:47.1 |OK |01 |044 |
028 |RO 25 2068245F |SPA |DA564A94 |06.09 10:34:51.6 |OK |01 |047 |
029 |RO 25 1163848M |SOLZ |DA564A3D |06.09 10:35:36.9 |OK |01 |036 |
030 |RO 25 0856009F |SOLZ |DA5649DE |06.09 10:36:47.8 |OK |01 |011 |
031 |RO 25 1163602M |APA |DA564BD4 |06.09 10:36:58.7 |OK |01 |043 |
032 |RO 25 1163810F |SOLZ |DA564A95 |06.09 10:37:17.1 |OK |01 |037 |
033 |RO 25 1163806F |SOLZ |DA564AB6 |06.09 10:38:46.0 |OK |01 |042 |
034 |RO 25 1163823M |GUT |DA564C29 |06.09 10:39:20.4 |OK |01 |039 |
035 |RO 25 1163623F |ALBS |DA564B2B |06.09 10:42:09.7 |OK |01 |046 |
036 |RO 25 2068246F |SOLZ |DA564B6B |06.09 10:44:22.6 |OK |01 |021 |
037 |RO 25 1163847M |SOLZ |DA5649E5 |06.09 10:44:32.9 |OK |01 |038 |
038 |RO 25 0856018M |GPA |DA564C5D |06.09 10:44:38.1 |OK |01 |024 |
039 |RO 25 1163820F |SOLZ |DA564A78 |06.09 10:46:51.7 |OK |01 |023 |
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040 |RO 25 1163817F |ALBS |DA564AE7 |06.09 10:46:56.5 |OK |01 |012 |
041 |RO 25 1163830M |GUT |DA564B3A |06.09 10:49:05.2 |OK |01 |030 |
042 |RO 25 1163821M |GUT |DA735B2C |06.09 10:55:49.9 |OK |01 |019 |
043 |RO 25 0856004M |ALBS |DA564A24 |06.09 11:04:58.4 |OK |01 |068 |
044 |RO 25 2068240M |ROS |DA1202CF |06.09 11:06:50.0 |OK |01 |003 |
045 |RO 25 1163832F |ALBS |DA564B6F |06.09 11:15:07.3 |OK |01 |054 |
046 |RO 25 1163816M |SOLZ |DA564B9D |06.09 11:15:59.9 |OK |01 |051 |
047 |RO 25 1163838M |SOL |DA564B09 |06.09 11:30:09.8 |OK |01 |069 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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